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Player Name

J. P. Lavalle
Mason Mikeska
Andrew Rodriguez
Danny Chen
Drake Davidson
Aser Ruiz

Cody Johnson
Chase Maus
Conner Lilley
Preston Pratt
Tyler Whitley
Jack Kersting
Trent Tepera
Ruffin White
Austin Harkrider
Anthony Elisco
Hank Payne
Lane Howell
Zack Amacher
Karl Haas
Andrew Atthaus
Peyton Woytek
Lucas Wright
Austin Clark
Austin May
Darian Allizadeh
Brady Sharp
Stewart Ligon
Cameron Shafer
Beau Autery
Will Sammons
Paul Gomez
Clayton Rutherford
Joseph Petrovich
Carlos Gorbena
A.J. So

Jeronimo Guerrero
Blake Hydeman
Nick Traylor
Griffin Hass
Logan Hoelscher
Ryan Smiley
Wyatt Weir
Grayson McNemar
Blake Payne

School

Woodlands |
Midway
Woodlands |
J.J. Pearce
J.J. Pearce
Woodlands Il
Belton Il
Manor

Oak Ridge
Belton |
Midway

J.J. Pearce
Belton |
Belton lI
Rockwall
Heath
Belton |
Heath
Rockwall
College Park
J.J. Pearce
Belton lI
Woodlands |
Midway
Midway
Woodlands |
Midway

J.J. Pearce
Woodlands Il
College Park
Oak Ridge
Heath
Heath

Oak Ridge
Woodlands |
Belton Il
Woodlands Il
Heath

Oak Ridge
Rockwall
Belton |
College Park
Belton lI
Oak Ridge
Belton |

Day 1 Day 2 Total
68 75 143
70 76 146
72 78 150
73 77 150
77 74 151
76 76 152
76 77 153
78 75 153
74 81 155
78 77 155
78 77 155
82 73 155
78 78 156
78 78 156
76 81 157
79 78 157
80 77 157
81 77 158
76 83 159
82 78 160
82 78 160
80 81 161
81 80 161
82 79 161
83 78 161
77 85 162
82 80 162
88 74 162
76 87 163
80 83 163
84 79 163
86 77 163
86 78 164
77 88 165
78 87 165
85 80 165
82 85 167
83 84 167
85 83 168
85 83 168
83 86 169
87 83 170
88 82 170
85 89 174
89 85 174

TOP

10

TOP 10



47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Dylan Mitchell
Alex Rincon
Jacob Abernathy
Connor Davis
Finley Clark
Ryan Orsag
Nathan Dotson

College Park
Woodlands Il
Belton Il
Rockwall
College Park
Belton Il
Belton Il

88
90
89
97
92
92
109

87
85
87
80
92
97

104

175
175
176
177
184
189
213



